
Martin
Peak

Virginia
Peak

August
Peak

Berry
Peak

Tolmie Peak
5939ft
1810m

Howard Peak
5683ft
1732m

Arthur Peak
5483ft
1671m

Florence Peak
5508ft
1679m

1880ft
573m

Gove Peak
5310ft
1619m

Sweet
Peak

Castle Peak
6110ft
1862m

3520ft
1073m

Ipsut Pass

5537ft
1688m

Division
Rock

Tillicum
Point

Needle
Rock

Hessong Rock
6385ft
1946m

Mount Pleasant
6454ft
1967m

Fay Peak
6492ft
1979m

Knapsack Pass

Tirzah Peak
5208ft
1587m

Wallace Peak

Tyee
Peak

Pacific Point

Natural
Bridge

Redstone
Peak

Pigeon Peak

Sluiskin
Mountain

Windy
Gap

6996ft
2132m

6995ft
2132m

Mineral Mountain
6500ft
1981m

Echo Rock
7870ft
2399m

Observation
Rock
8364ft
2549m

Liberty Cap
14122ft
4304m

St. Andrews Rock
10992ft
3350m

Gibraltar Rock
12660ft
3859m

10188ft
3105m

Point Success
14153ft
4315m

Steamboat Prow
9702ft
2958m

Columbia Crest
14410ft
4392m

9510ft
2899m

Anvil Rock
9584ft
2921m

Tokaloo Rock
7684ft
2342m

5380ft
1808m

Gobblers Knob
5485ft
1672m

Round Pass
3900ft
1189m

6030ft
1838m

2023ft
611m

Tumtum Peak
4678ft
1426m

Mount Ararat
6010ft
1832m

Satulik
Mountain
5577ft
1700m

Cooper
Mountain

Iron
Mountain
6283ft
1915m

Pyramid Peak
6937ft
2114m Mildred 

Point

Panorama Point
6800ft
2074m

5400ft
1647m

Eagle Peak
5958ft
1816m

2700ft
824m

Wahpenayo Peak
6231ft
1839m

Plummer Peak
6370ft
1942m

The Castle

Pinnacle Peak
6562ft 2000m

Chutla Peak

Lane
Peak

Unicorn Peak
6917ft
2108m Stevens Peak

6510ft
1984m

Boundary Peak

McClure Rock
7385ft
2251m

Cowlitz Rock
7450ft
2271m

Little Tahoma Peak
11138ft
3395m

9194ft
2802m

Panhandle Gap
6800ft
2074m

Baker
Point

7288ft
2221m

4400ft
1341m

6400ft
1950m

St. Elmo
Pass

Mount Ruth 

Skyscraper
Mountain

7018ft
2157m

Mount Fremont
Lookout
7181ft
2189m

McNeeley Peak
6786ft
2068m

Dege Peak
7008ft
2136m

Scarface
6108ft
1862m

Slide Mountain
6339ft
1932m

Brown Peak
6322ft
1927m

6800ft
2073m

Marcus Peak
6962ft
2122m

Tamanos
Mountain

6790ft
2070m

3500ft
1067m

Barrier Peak
6514ft
1986m

Cayuse Pass
4694ft
1431m

Chinook Pass 
5432ft
1657m

Buell Peak
5933ft
1808m

Double Peak
6199ft
1890m

Sheepskull Gap

Yakima
Peak

Naches
 Peak

Seymour Peak
6337ft
1932m

Shriner Peak
5834ft
1778m

5648ft
1722m

Bald Rock
5411ft
1649m

4712ft
1436m

1900ft
579m

2749ft
838m

Norse Peak
6856ft
2090m

165

52

706

410

410

410

123

123

MOUNT  RAINIER  NATIONAL  PARK

Wonderland Trail

Wonderland
Trail

W
onderland

Trail

Pacific

Crest

Trail

Pacific

C
re

st

Tr
ai

l

Grove of the
Patriarchs Trail

Emmons Vista 
Trail

Trail of the 
Shadows

Kautz Creek 
Trail

Nisqually 
Vista 

Trail

R
am

p
ar

t
Rid

ge
Tr

ai
l

(r
oa

d
op

en
M

ay
to

N
ov

em
b

er
)

(r
oa

d
op

en
M

ay
to

Nov
em

be
r)

(ro
ad open July to late September)

(road open June to October)

(road open May to Novem
ber)

(ro
ad

op
en

Ju

ne to
October)

Carbon River Road 
subject to closure 
due to river flooding

 Westside Road 
closed to vehicles
beyond this point
due to recurring 
flood damage.

one
-w

ay

one-way

Winter road closures
All park roads are CLOSED IN WINTER except the 
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